

Indian Majlis in Danish society (IMDS)

(A non-religious, non-profit and non-political association)

Address: c/o Nayeemoddin Khaja Esromgade 15, 3, 1317, 2200 København N

Website: www.imds.dk Email: info@imds.dk

CVR No. 40785515 Ested: 2020

IMDS Membership Application 2021-2022

Full Name:				
Spouse Name:			Paste your Image here	
No. Of Children:				
Phone No.:				
E mail:				
Which kommune you	eave in Denmark:			
Address in India:				
City: State:				
Introduction & Motivat	ion:			
Reference from IMDS:				
Membership amount d	letails: -			
Membership Valid For	To-From	Single Person Membership (DKK)	Family Membership*(DKK)	



Website: www.imds.dk, Email: info@imds.dk, CVR No. 40785515, Ested :2020



Indian Majlis in Danish society (IMDS)

(A non-religious, non-profit and non-political association)

Address: c/o Nayeemoddin Khaja Esromgade 15, 3. 1317. 2200 København N

Website: www.imds.dk Email: info@imds.dk CVR No. 40785515 Ested: 2020

One Year	15-Aug to 15-Aug	100	200
Life Time		500	1000

Membership fee is nonrefundable.

Family members defines 2 adults and max 4 children up to 18 years old

Please send your online application for membership, you will receive the mail with account details to transfer the amount.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that I have residence permit and CPR No in Denmark. I obey the laws of IMDS to became member and serve the IMDS in all possible ways to promote the IMDS Vision and Mission in Danish society.

Date:	Place:	Signature of the Candidate
		(



Website: www.imds.dk, Email: info@imds.dk, CVR No. 40785515, Ested :2020